TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e. V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
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1.6

Roth, Tim

Krey, Simon

Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Dragos, Dan Dumitru
Zinn, Sebastian

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Krey, Moritz

Wolf, Eugen
Thamer, Alexander
Walther, Friedhelm
Quehl, Bernd
Bierwirth, Norbert

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

Schwunk, Karl-Heinz
Siebert, Fabian
Ploch, Tobias
Bornmann, Tim
Hergert, Reinhold
Berg, Martin

Fugert, Born

Ploch, Stefan

16.04.2018

1747
1737
1734
1678
1655
1658

16.04.2018

1649
1659
1646
1600
1576
1562

16.04.2018

1551
1525
1515
1546
1542
1473
1462
1445

23.04.2018

1747
1737
1734
1678
1655
1658

23.04.2018

1631
1675
1646
1593
1572
1565

23.04.2018

1551
1529
1515
1546
1542
1473
1462
1445
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4. Mannschaft

16.04.2018 23.04.2018 Diff.
4.1 Kropf, Daniel 1456 1456 0
4.2 Hergert, Niklas 1423 1423 0
4.3 Stumpf, Reinhold 1432 1432 0
4.4 Burkhardt, Reiner 1381 1381 0
4.5 Stippich, Marcel 1350 1350 0
4.6 Ploch, Heinrich 1392 1392 0
4.7 Brethauer, Harald 1394 1394 0
5. Mannschaft

16.04.2018 23.04.2018 Diff.
5.1 Winter, Kim 1380 1380 0
5.2 Hofmann, Georg 1333 1321 - 12
53 Brethauer, Hans 1277 1269 - 8
5.4 Kratz, Konrad 1253 1244 - 9
5.5 Schmerer, Steffen 1242 1236 - 6
5.6 Kropf, Horst 1242 1242 0
5.7 Klemm, Roland 1245 1245 0
5.8 Klaus, Gert 1226 1216 - 10
5.9 Ritter, Hartmut 1257 1257 0
6. Mannschaft

16.04.2018 23.04.2018 Diff.
6.1 Stumpf, Erik 1261 1261 0
6.2 Jackel, Dirk 1141 1141 0
6.3 Koch, Bernd 1144 1144 0
6.4 Jackel, Justin 1160 1160 0
7. Mannschaft (zuriickgezogen am 07.09.2017)

16.04.2018 23.04.2018 Diff.
7.1 Weitzel, Marcus 1200 1200 0
7.2 Lotz, Dominik 1130 1126 - 4
7.3 Schafer, Stephan 1061 1061 0
7.4 Diehl, Hans 1113 1113 0
7.5 Klaus, Nadine 1069 1069 0
7.6 Bongartz, Udo 1049 1049 0
7.7 Simon, Thomas 1011 1011 0
7.8 Stumpf, Helge 959 959 0



